
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
37 
13 

100 
10 
24 
72 
20 
65 
55 
86 
76 
21 
32 

9 
87 
74 
85 
38 

7 
63 
43 
71 
25 
53 
56 
11 
36 
16 

Name 
Liotti Salvatore 
Casarin Luca 
Ferrante Ferdinando 
Cambiaso Rodolfo 
De Virgilis Sandro 
Tempesti Claudio 
Cunsolo Francesco 
Rizzo Roberto 
Orlando Riccardo 
Tonalini Cristian 
Stoyanov Martin 
D'Amico Andrea 
Galluzzi Andrea 
Brunetti Lorenzo 
Masci Andrea 
Tocu Riccardo 
Sabbatini Diego 
Lolli Giuliano 
Bini Gabriele 
Rega Bruno 
Marech Giuseppe 
Stranges Gianfranco 
Di Giovambattista Feliciano 
Navatta Francesco 
Pellegrino Giacomo 
Campagna Andrea 
Iervolino Gianluca 
Cazzaniga Guido 

Best Tm 
1:54.881 
1:55.254 
1:56.331 
1:56.426 
1:56.675 
1:56.851 
1:56.869 
1:56.951 
1:56.984 
1:57.125 
1:59.308 
1:59.584 
2:04.644 
2:07.103 
2:08.330 
2:08.877 
2:11.534 
2:13.545 
2:14.175 
2:14.228 
2:15.140 
2:21.099 
2:21.831 
2:23.354 
2:26.809 
2:39.442 

In Lap 
7 
7 

10 
9 

10 
10 

6 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 

10 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.373 
1.450 
1.545 
1.794 
1.970 
1.988 
2.070 
2.103 
2.244 
4.427 
4.703 
9.763 

12.222 
13.449 
13.996 
16.653 
18.664 
19.294 
19.347 
20.259 
26.218 
26.950 
28.473 
31.928 
44.561 

Laps 
8 
9 

10 
11 
11 
11 

8 
8 

10 
11 

6 
9 
8 
8 
9 

10 
7 

10 
8 

10 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 

Gap 

0.373 
1.077 
0.095 
0.249 
0.176 
0.018 
0.082 
0.033 
0.141 
2.183 
0.276 
5.060 
2.459 
1.227 
0.547 
2.657 
2.011 
0.630 
0.053 
0.912 
5.959 
0.732 
1.523 
3.455 

12.633 

Best Speed 
164,361 
163,829 
162,313 
162,180 
161,834 
161,590 
161,566 
161,452 
161,407 
161,212 
158,263 
157,897 
151,487 
148,557 
147,136 
146,512 
143,552 
141,391 
140,727 
140,671 
139,722 
133,821 
133,130 
131,716 
128,616 
118,426 

- 
- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/03/2025 10:23:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 09/03/2025 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - RISERVATO FX 

Practice started at 9:54:22 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

09/03/2025 09:55 


